Replacement Parts

Replacement Parts are listed on the following pages. To order parts or reach our service department, call 1-800-274-
6848, Monday through Friday (see our website for business hours, www.powermatic.com). Having the Model Number
and Serial Number of your machine available when you call will allow us to serve you quickly and accurately.

Breakdown for PM1300TX Dust Collector (Base Machine)

\

15



Parts List for PM1300TX Dust Collector (Base Machine)

Index No. Part No. Description Size Qty
i T PM1300-101............ IMpPeller HOUSING ... ccuuiieiiciie et e e e e e e eens 1
2, PM1300-102............ HOUSING BraCKet ........oiiiiiiiiii e 1
I T PM1300-103............ o] o] gl 21 = Tod (. 1
5. PM1300-105............ MOtOr.....c.coeeeeiiiie e 15314HP, 115/230V, 1Ph. 1
................ PM1300-105MF.......Motor Fan (N0t ShOWN) ........c..uiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e L
................ PM1300-105MFC ....Motor Fan Cover (N0t SNOWN) ..........oeeiiiviiieiiiiiieeeiiiiie e eeeii e L
................ PM1300-105SC2 .....Starting Capacitor (not shown)...........................300MFD, 125VAC.......1
................ PM1300-105RC2.....Running Capacitor (not shown)..........................90uF, 250VAC............1
................ PM1300-105CS........Centrifugal Switch (not Shown) ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiiieeeceeen 1
................ PM1300-105RS .......Reset Switch (not shown)..........ccooeeiveviveeennhl I8A
B, PM1300-106............ %[0} (o] S ©Zo ] { o B SPPR 1
T PM1300-107............ (00T 0] 1 Tox (o] g T o 1= PP 1
LS T PM1300-108............ POWEr COord......oovviiiiieiiiii e 14AWG X 3C............. 1
(S I 420051......cccevneennne. 1Y) (o G CT= 1] (=] 1
10 430006..........ccevnneens IMPEllEr.......coooiii 127 1
11............ PM1300-111............ 1] 1= A U= o P 1
12,0, PM1300-112............ INEL POIt ...t 2@ 4 i, 1
13, 420203......cccvvveeanns Y B - To PP 2
14............ 430034......ccvneeeennnens RUDDEr Gasket ..........oiiiiii 1
15 PM1300-115............ BaSE ittt 1
16............ 402036.......cccuneenneen. (OF 1] PP 4
17, PM1300-117............ [ (o103 o PP 1
18....eene. PM1900-122............ SUPPOI Barl .. et 1
19............ PM1300-119............ Remote Control Switch Assembly ...................... 115/230V ....cevvvneenn, 1
19-1......... DCRC-108 .............. SWILCH BOX 1ttt 1
19-2......... DCRC-105 .............. DIgital SWILCR. ... et 1
19-3......... DCRC-106 .............. LT 111 =T - o [ 1
19-4......... DCRC-104 .............. Sl .. 1
19-5......... DCRC-103 .............. SWILCN PIALE ... it 1
19-6......... PM1900-108-6......... Pan Head SCrew.........ccoovviiiiiiiiiiiniiiicceeei M5BX8 ... 4
19-7......... DCRC-102 .............. SCTBW ettt ettt ettt e a e e 3
19-8......... ST039304 ............... TaPPING SCrEW ..ovvveiiiiii e M3.5X12..ciiiiiiieen, 6
19-9......... DCRC-111 .............. TaPPING SCIEW ...ceviiiiieiiieii e M3.5x10......ccevneennannns 1
................ PM1900-108-10.......Display Label (not Shown) ...........ccccoiiiiiiiiiiiiii e L
20, PM1900-107............ MOUNE PIALE ... 1
21, PM1900-129............ REMOLE CONLIOL ..ot 1
................ PM1900-129-1.........Remote Control Label (not shown)...........cccoooviiiiiiiiiiii i 1
22 s Battery (local purchase) .........cccoooveviiiiiiiiiiinnnnes AAA ., 2
23, 430035.....cccccveenne. RUBDEr GasKet ......cceuiiii i 1
24............ 430036.......ccccuneennnen. RUDDEr GasKet ......cceniiiiiei 1
25 . PWBS14-254SN...... POWERMATIC Nameplate, Small ...........ccooovviiiiiiiiiiinieciin e, 1
26............ 31A-208-2............... Strain Relief .....oooviiii PGA13.5.....ccceiveve, 2
27 i, PM1900-127............ HANAIE .o 2
28, PM1900-128............ Fastening PIate ..o 2
29, TS-1490031 ............ HEX Cap SCrEW ...ocvvvieviiiiieeeiiie e M8X20......cceevvvviieeens 24
110 J 6714154.................. HEX Cap SCreW ....ccccvviiiiiiiieeieiiiiee et 1/4-20 x 3/8......... 2
1 TS-2361061 ............ LOCK WaSher ......cccuviiiiiiiiicii e Y 2
R KS050525 ............... KB e 5XEX25 e, 1
33, TS-1550041 ............ Flat Washer..........coooiviiiiiii e, Y P 2
4. TS-1540061 ............ HeX NUL.... .o M8...oooiiii, 20
35 TS-0561031 ............ HEX NUL ..t 3/8-16...cccciiiiieiiiinnn, 4
36, TS-0561072 ............ HEX NUL. ..o 5/8-18UNF ................. 1
37, TS-1490011 ............ HeX Cap SCreW .......coeeviiiiiiiiiinec e MBX12.....ovveiviiiinis 11
39, TS-1490041 ............ HeX Cap SCreW .......coceviiiiiiiiiineii e MBX25......cccvviiiiieinn, 4
40............ SF069300 ............... Pan Head Flange SCrew ........c.cocoooveviiiiiineeennnn. MBX12.. ..o 10
41............ TS-1550061 ............ Flat Washer...........cooviviiiiiiiii e, Y 42
42 TS-1550071 ............ Flat Washer..........ccooviviiiiiiiii e, Y O 6



43, TS-155010 .............. Flat Washer........c.cooviiiiii e 1 T, 1

44............ TS-2361018 ............ LOCK WaSher .......ccuviiiiiiiiicii e M8 15
45............ TS-2361101 ............ LOCK WaSher ......ccouviiiiiiiiiici e MIO ..o, 4
46............ TS-1504021 ............ Socket Head Cap SCrew ..........ooeevvveveeiinnenennnnn. MBX12...ccoiviiiiiiieenn, 4
50....cccceen. 998621.......cccuneeeen. Strain RENET ... 2
5L.ciiiiinnnn. PM1300-151............ INIET GUAIT ...t 2
52, 990855.......cceueeeen. Pan Head Flange SCrew .........cccocceviviiieiinneennnn. 3/16"X1/2 .. 1
53 DCRC-111 .............. TapPPING SCrEW ...c.uiiiiiiiiieiii e M3.5x10......ceevniinnannes 4
55, . PM1300-155............ 1070 o= PSPPSRI 1
56............ DC1100-47-1........... SUPPOIt BraCKEeL.......iiiiiciii e 1
57 i TS-1490021 ............ HEX Cap SCIreW ........ovvvvviieiiiiiieeee e MBX16......evevvevierennn, 1
58 TS-1550061 ............ Flat Washer...........ccooiviiiiiii e M8 1
59 TS-1540061 ............ HEX NUL. ... M., 1
60............ TS-1482021 ............ HEX Cap SCreW .....couviiiiiiiieiieee e MBX12......oevviieinieennn. 4
B6l............ TS-231061 .............. HEX NUL. ... MB ..o, 4
................ PM2700-440............Wide Stripe (N0t SHOWN) .........ccociiiiiiiiiiiiiiiecci el PET L
................ PM2700-441............Narrow Stripe (N0t ShOWN) ..........cccooviiiiiiiiiiiiiii e PET L
................ PM1300-BMHP.........Base Machine Hardware Package (not shown) *...........ccccceeevivinneennnnnnl 1
................ DC1100-HP2...........Hardware Package for Cone Assembly (index # 57 thru 61) .................1

* Base Machine Hardware Package includes index # 29, 34, 40, 41 and 42.

17



18

/=7

Breakdown for PM1300TX Canister Filter System



Parts List for PM1300TX Canister Filter System

Index No. Part No. Description

e 1791086.................. Canister Assembly (includes #1 thru 24) ...
1o, PM1900-301............ Filter ..o
2 PM1900-302............ KNOD ..o
S 331031...ceviiinne. Pad......ccooiiiii e,
T 331009.......ccvviennnn. {0 o] o o] o ST PPT
S, ST049200 ............... TapPiNg SCreW ......ccvvvvnieiiiiiiieeeiieeeeine
B, 331038......cieeieenn. SNAp RING ....iieiii e,
T, 1791087 .....ocvvnneeen. Plastic Collection Bag (Package of 5)........
S TP TS-1540071 ............ HEX NUL ...
1 ST TS-1550071 ............ Flat Washer.........cccoovvviiiiiiiiiieee
10, 331050......cccccvevnnnnn. Handle ......oooovviiiii e,
11............ 331051.....cccccvnnnn. Soft Grip Handle ..o,
12, TS-2361101 ............ Lock Washer .......ccoevvviiiiiiiiiiieccieeee
13, BRO00052............... RIVEL ...,
14........... 331014.......ccceieen Bracket ......ccvviviiiiiiei
15, 150623......ccccvvvennnen. Rubber Mount .........coooiiiiiiiii
16............ TS-1540041 ............ HEX NUL ...
17 s 331052....cceviiennee. Shaft. .o
18............ TS-1482041 ............ Hex Cap SCrew ......ccoveeiiiiiiiiiiiceeeeeen
19, TS-2361061 ............ Lock Washer .........coovevviiiiiiiiiiiiiecciieeeees
20, TS-1550041 ............ Flat Washer.........ccccoovvviiiiiiiiiicieeees
2 .., 331012.....ccccvinennnn. SCIAPEI it
22,0, 331017, Plate .....ccoiiiiii
23, 331015....ccciiiiiiinnn. Plate ...,
24............ TS-1482021 ............ Hex Cap SCreW ......oovvveeviiiiiieeieeeeeeeeen,
................ PM1300-PLO...........Powermatic Label (not shown)..................
................ PM1900-CHP ..........Canister Hardware Package (not shown) *

*Canister Hardware Package includes index # 2, 8, 9 and 12.

19

Size Qty
........................................... 1
........................................... 1
......... M6x20........ccccvnevnenn b
........................................... 1
........................................... 1
......... MAX8 ....cceevvvveneeennn b
........................................... 1
......... 800x1050x0.1t mm.....1
......... MI1O...cooiiiiiennl 2
......... M1O....cooiiiiiennl 2
........................................... 1
........................................... 2
......... M1O....coovviieenn 1
......... 5-2uiiiiiiii.3
........................................... 1
........................................... 1
......... M6....eveeieieeennn 8
........................................... 1
......... M6x20........ccvevnenenn 4
......... MB..ooovveeiiiieeeen 4
......... MB...ooveieieeeen 4
........................................... 2
........................................... 2
........................................... 2
......... M6X12.......cccvvvneennn 4
......... 5-1/2x14 Oval.............1
........................................... 1



Parts List for PM1300TX Filter Bag System

Index No. Part No.

1791077B................
1791077F......c.......

410012

708699A .................

402040
523011

Description Size Qty
PM1300 Collection and Filter Bag (includes #1 thru5) ...........c..cccev. 1
10T O =T To [P PR 30 micron.........cc.uun.... 1
RELAINET SIFAP ...t et 1
COllECHION BAYG e evveeeeeet ettt 1
HBINGET ... 1
Hanger Bracket ..........oooiiiiiii e 1

20



Electrical Connections

115V

Wiring nut

While

Capacitor
90UF 250VAC

300MFD 125VAC

-

Viring nut

Viring nut

Wiring nut

POWER CORD

230V

Wiring nut
While

Capacitor

90UF

R50VAC

300MFD _1R5VAC

A

Viring nut Wiring nut

Viring nut

POWER CORD

Viring nut

Black

Green






